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MACARONS CHAMPAGNE ROSE 3CM (240 PCS) FZ

SKU: B40.20

Categories: Finished Afternoon Tea Specialities

Tags: afternoon tea, champagne macaron, finished dessert,

macaron, macarons, rose macaron

Approx. pieces 240 | Pack size 5 x 48 | Piece size Dia30 x H20mm |

Fine champagne and rose infused macaron.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May also contain hazelnuts and pistachios. Contains alcohol.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten No

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide Yes

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/finished-afternoon-tea-specialities/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/afternoon-tea/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/champagne-macaron/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/finished-dessert/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/macaron/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/macarons/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/rose-macaron/
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs Yes

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1502

Calories 359

Fat (g) 12.9

Sat. fat (g) 5.4

Carbohydrate (g) 52.3

Sugar (g) 51

Protein (g) 5.4

Salt (g) 0.13

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, EGG white (CH), ALMONDS, CREAM, cocoa butter, MILK powder, Cognac Fine Champagne 3.5%,

humectant (sorbitol), Champagne Perrier-Jouet rosé 0.6% (antioxidant [SULPHUR DIOXIDE]), emulsifier (SOYA

lecithin), vanilla extract with other natural ingredients, citrus fibre, colouring (iron oxide, ammonium sulphate

sugar couleur).


